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2025 Beaufort Spring Youth Softball - 9-10
3/25/2025 - Tuesday
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Date Time Location Away Home
3/25/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Floyd 9-10 Cox
3/25/2025 7:00 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Johnson 9-10 Mansker

3/27/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home
3/27/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Mansker 9-10 Floyd
3/27/2025 7:00 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Cox 9-10 Johnson

4/1/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home
4/1/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Floyd 9-10 Johnson
4/1/2025 7:00 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Mansker 9-10 Cox

4/3/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home
4/3/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Mansker 9-10 Johnson
4/3/2025 7:00 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Cox 9-10 Floyd

4/8/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home
4/8/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Johnson 9-10 Cox
4/8/2025 7:00 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Floyd 9-10 Mansker

4/10/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home
4/10/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Cox 9-10 Mansker

4/10/2025 7:00 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 9-10 Johnson 9-10 Floyd



4/22/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time
4/22/2025 5:30 PM
4/22/2025 7:00 PM

4/24/2025 - Thursday

Date Time
4/24/2025 5:30 PM
4/24/2025 7:00 PM

4/29/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time
4/29/2025 5:30 PM
4/29/2025 7:00 PM

5/1/2025 - Thursday

Date Time
5/1/2025 5:30 PM
5/1/2025 7:00 PM

5/6/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time
5/6/2025 5:30 PM
5/6/2025 7:00 PM

5/8/2025 - Thursday
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5/8/2025 5:30 PM
5/8/2025 7:00 PM
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